
   

A.  Complete, and balance each of these, with phase symbols.  Name the TYPE of reaction. 
  
  

1.   __C(S) + __S8(S) → __CS2(S)  
 
2.   __N2O5(G) → 
 
3.   __Zn(S) + __HCl(AQ) → 
 
4.   __Sr(OH)2(AQ) + __Li2CrO4(AQ) → 
 
5.   __C15H32(S) + __O2(G) → 

  
 

 

B.  Complete, and balance each of these, with phase symbols.  Name the TYPE of reaction. 
  
  

1.   __CH4(G) + __O2(G) → 
 
2.   __NaCl(AQ) + __AgNO3(AQ) → 
 
3.   __Cs3N(S) → 
 
4.   __N2(G) + __O2(G) → __N2O3(G)  
 
5.   __Li(S) + __SnCl4(AQ) → 

  
 

 



   

A.   Answers.  Reaction types: Synthesis, Decomposition, SR, DR, Combustion 
  
  

1.   4C(S) + S8(S) →   4CS2(S)  
 
2.   2N2O5(G) → 2N2(G) + 5O2(G)        
 
3.   Zn(S) + 2HCl(AQ) →   ZnCl2(AQ) + H2(G) 
 
4.  Sr(OH)2(AQ) + Li2CrO4(AQ) → 2LiOH(AQ) + SrCrO4(S) 
 
5.   C15H32(S) + 23O2(G) → 15CO2(G) + 16H2O(G) 

  
  
 
 

B.   Answers.  Reaction types: Combustion, DR, Decomposition, Synthesis, SR 
  
  

1.   CH4(G) + 2O2(G) → CO2(G) + 2H2O(G) 

 
2.   NaCl(AQ) + AgNO3(AQ) → NaNO3(AQ) + AgCl(S) 
 
3.   2Cs3N(S) → 6Cs(S) + N2(G) 
 
4.   2N2(G) + 3O2(G) → 2N2O3(G)  
 
5.   4Li(S) + SnCl4(AQ) →   4LiCl(AQ) + Sn(S) 

  
  
 

 
 



   

C.   Complete, and balance each of these, with phase symbols.  Name the TYPE of reaction. 
  
  

1.   __ZnBr2(AQ) + __Al(S) → 
 
2.   __C6H6(G) + __O2(G) → 
 
3.   __Al2S3(S) → __Al(S) + __S8(S)   
 
4.   __Mg(NO3)2(AQ)  + __Na2CO3(AQ) → 
 
5.   __P(S) + __Cl2(G) → __PCl5(G)  

  
 

 

D.   Balance each of these, with phase symbols, and say what type of reaction this is 
  
  

1.   __Co(S) + __CaCl2(AQ) → 
 
2.   __NaCl(S) →   
 
3.   __Mg(C2H3O2)2(AQ) + __Li3PO4(AQ) →   
 
4.   __C4H8(G) + __O2(G) → 
 
5.   __S(S) + __O2(G) → __SO3(G)  

  
  
 

 



   

C.   Answers.  Reaction Types: SR, Combustion, Decomposition, DR, Synthesis 
  
  

1.   3ZnBr2(AQ) + 2Al(S) → 2AlBr3(AQ) + 3Zn(S) 

 
2.   2C6H6(G) + 15O2(G)  →  12CO2(G)  +  6H2O(G)   
 
3.   8Al2S3(S) → 16Al(S) + 3S8(S)   
 
4.   Mg(NO3)2(AQ) + Na2CO3(AQ)   →   MgCO3(S) + 2NaNO3(AQ) 
 
5.   2P(S) + 5Cl2(G) → 2PCl5(G)  

  
 
  
  
 
 

D.   Answers.  Reaction types: SR (not), Decomposition, DR, Combustion, Synthesis 
  
  

1.   Co(S) + CaCl2(AQ) → X - NO REACTION, Co below Ca on J 

 
2.   2NaCl(S) → 2Na(S) + Cl2(G)            
 
3.   3Mg(C2H3O2)2(AQ) + 2Li3PO4(AQ) →  6LiC2H3O2(AQ)  +  Mg3(PO4)2(S) 
 
4.   C4H8(G) + 6O2(G) → 4CO2(G) + 4H2O(G)   
 
5.   2S(S) + 3O2(G) → 2SO3(G)  

 
 



   

E.  Complete, and balance each of these, with phase symbols.  Name the TYPE of reaction.  
  

1.   __NaOH(AQ) + __Al(HCO3)3(AQ) → 
 
2.   __C2H6(G) + __O2(G) → 
 
3.   __NH3(AQ) + __HCl(AQ) → __NH4Cl(AQ)   
 
4.   __Li(S) + __AlCl3(AQ) → 
 
5.   __NaI(S) → 

  
 

 

F.   Complete, and balance each of these, with phase symbols.  Name the TYPE of reaction.  
  
  

1.   __In(S) + __I2(S) → __InI3(S)  
 
2.   __K2S(AQ) + __CaCrO4(AQ) → 
 
3.   __AuBr3(S) → __Au(S) + __Br2(L)   
 
4.   __C10H22(S) + __O2(G) → 
 
5.   __Rb(S) + __CuSO4(AQ) → 

  
  
 

 
 
 



   

E.   Answers.  Reaction types: DR, Combustion, Synthesis, SR, Decomposition 
  
  

1.  3NaOH(AQ) + Al(HCO3)3(AQ) → 3NaHCO3(AQ) + Al(OH)3(S) 

 
2.   2C2H6(G) + 7O2(G) → 4CO2(G) + 6H2O(G)   
 
3.   NH3(AQ) + HCl(AQ) → NH4Cl(AQ)   
 
4.   3Li(S) + AlCl3(AQ) → 3LiCl(AQ) + Al(S)   
 
5.   2NaI(S) → 2Na(S)   + I2(S)  
  

 
  
 
 

F.   Answers.  Reaction types: Synthesis, DR, Decomposition, Combustion, SR 
  

1.   2In(S) + 3I2(S) → 2InI3(S)  
 
2.   K2S(AQ) + CaCrO4(AQ) →  K2CrO4(AQ)  + CaS(S)   
 
3.   2AuBr3(S) → 2Au(S) + 3Br2(L)   
 
4.   2C10H22(S) + 31O2(G) → 20CO2(G) + 22H2O(G)    
 
5.   2Rb(S) + CuSO4(AQ) → Rb2SO4(AQ) + Cu(S)   

  
 

 


